List1

Absolutni |

Konaného dne 12.08. 2012

Poradi Start. Cislo Jméno
1 12 JiFi
2 13 Martin
3 16 Pavel
4 42 FrantiSek
S} 33 Radek
6 7 Richard
7 24 Zdenék
8 17 Zdenék
9 35 Ondfe;
10 23 Pavel
11 61 Milan
12 26 Tomas
13 34 Vaclav
14 54 Alois
15 37 Pavel
16 47 Karel
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Martin
Josef
Radek
JiFi
Vendula
Veronika
Alvar
Stanislava
FrantiSek
Petra
Ondfrej
Vaclav
Jan
Viktor
Otakar
Pavel
lvana
Andrea
Libor
Katefina

Milan
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Helena
Katefina
Petra
FrantiSek
Bohumil
Simon
Dominik
Denisa
Josef
Jifi
Pavel
Helena
Jana
FrantiSek
JiFi
Monika

Karel
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poradi ,,Behu kolem Otavy*

Pfrijmeni Rok narozeni Klub
Vojak 1988 Milafi Domazlice
Vojak 1993 Milafi DomaZzlice
St&panik 1992 TJ Susice
Sika 1959 AC Trial Plzefi
Balicek 1974 Atletika Pisek
Janosik 1988
Kalina 1984 VSK Humanita Praha
Rus 1952 KCT Nyrsko
Uher 1979 Sokol Dolni PoCernice
MatejCik 1968 Atletika Klatovy
Skarda 1963 Marathon Plzefi
Dolejs 1982 Sokol Mochtin
Valicek 1950 CS Strakonice
Satra 1958 Tatran Velké Hydgice
Jina 1962 Olomouc
Voracek 1963 Sokol Dolany
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Kopacka
Nejezchleba
Tuma
Pribik
Fronkova
Siebeltova
Paris
Forsterova
Kukan
Kavijova
Cabrada
Brousil
Melichar
Wendler
KucCera
Vales
Machova
Jelinkova
Zdenék
Siebeltova

Cedil
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1978

1957

1969

1950

1984

1996

1996

1978

1961

1988

1978

1949

1975

1976

1945

1964

1969

1991

1966

1996

1965
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SKP Susice
Slezan Frydek Mistek
OS Kasperskeé Hory
PSK Klatovy
AC Domazlice

Slezan Frydek Mistek

SC Marathon
Gama Zelezna Ruda
Atletika Klatovy
SK Univsport Plzen
AC Trial Plzen
MniSek pod Brdy
Triatlon Sport Stupno
Prestice
NEI Zihobce
FIT BODY Klatovy
Atletika Klatovy
UZ Skoda Plzefi
Slezan Frydek Mistek

Plzen




Benecova
Krtkova
Pavlavkova
Kortus
Valtr
Tuma
Klubal
Uhrova
Ruzicka
Cada
Zeman
Jelinkova
Vozarikova
Matz
Janka
Caganova

Molhans
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1998

1998

1999

1940

1941

1997

2001

1980

1939

1948

1954

1963

1976

1943

1948

1988

1950

Slezan Frydek Mistek
Slezan Frydek Mistek
Slezan Frydek Mistek
OS Kasperské Hory
DUm senioru Kdyné
OS Kasperskeé Hory
PSK Olymp Praha
Banik Havifov
Tatran Zelezna Ruda
KCT Nyrsko

Tragéd Team

MniSek pod Brdy
Sokol Kout na Sumavé
VIcak Tupadly
Slezan Frydek Mistek

KCT Nyrsko
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Dosazeny ¢as

29:19,00
30:34,00
32:44,00
32:56,00
33:10,00
35:01,00
35:28,00
35:40,00
35:47,00
35:58,00
36:20,00
36:38,00
36:40,00
36:50,00
36:57,00

37:05,00
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37:10,00
38:29,00
38:37,00
38:37,00
38:56,00
39:14,00
39:36,00
39:40,00
39:50,00
40:15,00
40:18,00
40:32,00
40:37,00
41:28,00
41:36,00
42:41,00
43:16,00
43:18,00
43:24,00
43:34,00

43:40,00
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43:47,00
44:00,00
44:02,00
44:08,00
44:52,00
45:17,00
45:20,00
45:48,00
46:07,00
48:40,00
49:01,00
50:01,00
50:28,00
53:34,00
53:35,00
55:29,00

59:18,00
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